Greater Noida

List of Holidays
Session 2023-24 (January — June'2024)

S.No. | Description Date & Day
1. Republic Day 26 January 2024 Friday
2. Mahashivratri 08 March 2024 Friday
3. Holi 25-28 March 2024 Monday- Thursday
4. Good Friday 29 March 2024 Friday
5. Id-ul- Fitar 11 April 2024 Thursday
6. Dr. B R Ambedkar Birthaday 14 April 2024 Sunday
7. Ram Navami 17 April 2024 Wednesday
8. Mahaveer Jayanti 21 April 2024 Sunday
9. Budha Purnima 23 May 2024 Thursday
10. Bakrid 17 June 2024 Monday




